10/2/24, 11:41 AM

Preview Order J200 - F6L 4x4 Reg Chas Cab DRW- TOWN OF MCCOR

Preview Order J200 - F6L 4x4 Reg Chas Cab DRW:

Dealership Name: Capitol City Ford Inc

Dealer Rep. RYAN GAYLE

Customer Name TOWN OF MCCOR
DESCRIPTION

F600 4Xa CHASSIS CAB DRW/169 ¥
169 INCH WHEELBASE /

TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

OXFORD WHITE{,—~7

VINYL 40/20/40 SEATS v

MEDIUM DARK SLATE "

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.680A
xeTRIM v

.AIR CONDITIONING — CFC FREE ¢
AM/FM STEREO MP3/CLK

6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT &~
245/70R19.5G BSW ALL POSITION 1"/
4.30 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE j—
PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS {,—
22000# GYWR PACKAGE /"

50 STATE EMISSIONS

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS

TOTAL

ORDERING FIN: Q0440 END USER FIN: Q0440

INCENTIVES

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Order Summary Time of Preview: 10/02/2024 11:40:47 Receipt: NA

Type

Priority Code M1

MSRP
$61085
$0
$61085
S0

$0

i)

S0

$0

S0

$0
510495
$0

50

$0
$320
$0

S0

Fleet

INVOICE
$58031
$0
$56019
$0

$0

S0

$0

$0

S0

$0
$9551
S0

S0

)
$291
S0

]

Acc. Code ID :10 Contract/Ref # :08-027S Bid Date :07/30/24State : IN

F NO BLocK HEPTER *

Vehicle Line . Superduty

Model Yea

SNOW PLOW PREP PACKAGE "

DESCRIPTION

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

JACK v~

40 GAL AFT OF AXLE FUELTNK ¥~
350 AMP ALTERNATOR

PRICE CONCESSION INDICATOR
REMARKS TRAILER

DUAL BATTERY

REAR VIEW CAMERA & PREP KIT
XL CHROME PACKAGE &

FOG LAMPS

REMOTE START SYSTEM v
SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT
FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Sales Code : F47021

Order Code  J200

Price Level 515

19 02140

Custge%agil:p% . (7236/‘:625__/

Customer Phone:

%oq920135

Customer Signature

MSRP  INVOICE
$250 $228
$300 $273

$55 $50

S0 S0

S0 S0

S0 SO

S0 S0

$0 S0

$415 $377
$225 $205

S0 SO

S0 S0

0 $-2012

S0 $32.40

S0 S0

$0 SO

$1995 $1995

/ Mgép INVOICE
$75140 ) 3$69021.40

NA NA

$75140 ) $69021.40
DISCOUNTS:
$-100.00
Date

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.




F-600 4X4 CHASSIS CAB (REGULAR CAB) i,

169" WHEELBASE /84” cabto axle (CA)

OXFORDWHITE v

VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCHSEAT (MEDIUM DARK SLATE) |
XL SERIES TRIMyv""_

- AIR CONDITIONER v~

- AMFM/MP3/CLOCK v~

- POWER WINDOWS, LOCKS, MIRRORS ¥~

- CRUISE CONTROL VvV~

- 22000# GWRPKG

- 40 GALLON, AFT OF AXLE FUELTANK

- 245BSW- 10.5" TIRESONSTEELWHEELS — NoT T2A<LTion] 7iess

6.7LV8 DIESEL MOTOR v~
- 10 SPEED AUTOMATC +~

4.30 LIMITED SLIP AXLE 1~
PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS v~

SNOW PLOWPREPPKG v+~

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER v~

SPARE TIRE DELETE

BOTTLEJACK v~

350 AMP ALTERNATOR v~

DUAL BATTERY +~

REARVIEW CAMERA & PREPKIT  Upfitter will install with body) ,~




XL CHROME PKG v~

- CHROME FRONT BUMPER
- FOG LAMPS

- REMOTE START

DESTINATION AND DELIVERY

MSRP AS BUILT
2025 GOVERNMENT PROCE CONCESSION (GPC)

Don Hinds Discount

BASE SALE PRICE
STATE TIRE TAX
DOCUMEN FEE

TOTAL SALE PRICE




10/2/24, 11:33 AM GPC Lookup

@ Government Bid Management System (GBMS)

RYANGAYLE (R-GAYLES)

Purpose:Budget; State:IN-IndianayFIN:Q0440-TOWN OF MC CORDSVILLE; )Vehicle Line:22 - F-SERIES SD ; Model Year:2023; Body Code & Name:F6L-F600
4X4 CHAS/C; GPC Type:All

State| Model | Vehicle | Body Code | option | orC| Gpc | Frice |  Bid Open/

: b Req P Reforence ¥ Reference # |FIN| GPC Type| Reference| Expiration
Year Line & Name # %) Start Date Issue Date # Date
22 - F- F6l -
CIN 2025 SERIES F600 4X4 100 000 07/30/2024 08/23/2024 LOCAL 080275
! ) CHAS/C



